Dialight
SafeSite® LED Bulkhead / Wallpack - INMETRO
 for Indoor and Outdoor Industrial Applications
2 www.dialight.com | Dialight_LED_Wallpack Bulkhead_Specsheet_Inmetro
On when it
matters most.
Products and solutions that
protect your business

Flush Bracket
2 Entries One Side 2 Entries One Side, 1 Entry Opposite Side.
Add E to the end of the order code
Add R to the end of the order code 2 Entries One Side, 2 Entries Opposite Side and 1 Entry in the Rear
Add H to the end of the order code
Standard Option Option “E”
Option “R” Option “H”
Holes are blank and
blind
7
SafeSiteHazardous Applications | Wallpack / Bulkhead
www.dialight.com | Dialight_LED_Wallpack Bulkhead_Specsheet_Inmetro
DuroSite LED Bulkhead / Wallpack - INMETRO
Ordering Information and Light Distribution Pattern
Oval (35°x55°) Oval (55°x35°)
Narrow
Part Number
Fixture
Lumens
Wattage Lm/W IP Rating Voltage
Colour Temperature
(CCT)
Lens
Beam
Distribution
Standard Models - 100-277 VAC
WPA-2C3L-NLGC-BR 2,250 34 66 IP66 100-277 VAC 6000K (cool white) Clear Tempered glass Narrow
WPA-4C3L-NLGC-BR 2,250 34 66 IP66 100-277 VAC 6000K (cool white) Clear Tempered glass Oval (35° X 55°)
WPA-5C3L-NLGC-BR 2,150 34 63 IP66 100-277 VAC 6000K (cool white) Clear Tempered glass Oval (55° X 35°)
WPA-2C3H-NLGC-BR 1,200 22 55 IP66 100-277 VAC 6000K (cool white) Clear Tempered glass Narrow
WPA-4C3H-NLGC-BR 1,200 22 55 IP66 100-277 VAC 6000K (cool white) Clear Tempered glass Oval (35° X 55°)
WPA-5N3H-NLGC-BR 1,200 22 55 IP66 100-277 VAC 6000K (cool white) Clear Tempered glass Oval (55° X 35°)
Standard Models - 24-48 VDC
WPA-2C3L-NLGC-BR 2,250 34 66 IP66 24-48 VDC 6000K (cool white) Clear Tempered glass Narrow
WPA-4C3L-NLGC-BR 2,250 34 66 IP66 24-48 VDC 6000K (cool white) Clear Tempered glass Oval (35° X 55°)
WPA-5C3L-NLGC-BR 2,150 34 63 IP66 24-48 VDC 6000K (cool white) Clear Tempered glass Oval (55° X 35°)
WPA-2C3H-NLGC-BR 1,200 22 55 IP66 24-48 VDC 6000K (cool white) Clear Tempered glass Narrow
WPA-4C3H-NLGC-BR 1,200 22 55 IP66 24-48 VDC 6000K (cool white) Clear Tempered glass Oval (35° X 55°)
WPA-5N3H-NLGC-BR 1,200 22 55 IP66 24-48 VDC 6000K (cool white) Clear Tempered glass Oval (55° X 35°)
All values typical unless otherwise stated, Lumen values are typical (tolerance +/- 10%).
Part number in table show fixture without a bracket.
All the codes listed above (expect for amber models) are neutral white. For Cool white, change the “C” to “N” Ex: WPA-4C3L-NLGC becomes WPA-4N3L-NLGC.
ALL VALUES ARE DESIGN OR TYPICAL VALUES WHEN MEASURED UNDER LABORATORY  CONDITIONS. THE LIGHTING EFFICIENCY
STATEMENTS CONTAINED HEREIN ARE CALCULATED ON A LUMEN PER WATTS BASIS WHEN COMPARING FIXTURES WITH SIMILAR
FEATURES. ALL INFORMATION PROVIDED IS ACCURATE AS OF THE DATE OF PUBLICATION, IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE AND
DOES NOT FORM PART OF ANY CONTRACT WITH DIALIGHT. DIALIGHT DOES NOT WARRANT OR REPRESENT THAT ITS PRODUCTS ARE FIT